Great Eagle Ladies Golf Club Financial Statement

January 3, 2020 - February 4, 2020

Previous Balance as of April, 2019

Income
Kokopelli League 1% Place

AGA

AGA
Month Total
Total Income:

Expenses

Engraving for the trophy
Kokopelli League fee

Chip Ins & Birdies
Total Expenses:

Account Balance

Other Funds: Hole in One Pot Contains

$1761.25

$130.00
$10.00
$1505.00
$1645.00
$3406.25

$8.00
$72.00

$80.00
$160.00
$3246.25

$93.00



