## Great Eagle Ladies Golf Club Financial Statement January 3, 2020 – February 4, 2020

Previous Balance as of April, 2019	\$1761.25
<u>Income</u>	
Kokopelli League 1 <sup>st</sup> Place	\$130.00
AGA	\$10.00
AGA	\$1505.00
Month Total	\$1645.00
Total Income:	\$3406.25
<u>Expenses</u>	
Engraving for the trophy	\$8.00
Kokopelli League fee	\$72.00
Chip Ins & Birdies	\$80.00
Total Expenses:	\$160.00
Account Balance	\$3246.25

Hole in One Pot Contains

Other Funds:

\$93.00